Consulta RENAJUD

Placa:

CPF/CNPJ do
Proprietario:

Restricédo

CIRCULACAO

CIRCULACAO

CIRCULACAO

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

LICENCIAMENTO

FGM5519

12.621.719/0001-29

Data/Hora
da Inclusao

26/06/2019 -
18:25:50

30/04/2020 -
17:48:03

21/08/2019 -
12:51:13

22/11/2019 -
12:11:55

01/10/2019 -
13:59:43

26/11/2019 -
15:41:11

Codigo RENAVAM:

Tribunal

TRIBUNAL DE
JUSTICA DE
SAO PAULO

TRIBUNAL
REGIONAL DO
TRABALHO 2A
REGIAO

TRIBUNAL
REGIONAL DO
TRABALHO 2A
REGIAO

TRIBUNAL
REGIONAL DO
TRABALHO 2A
REGIAO

TRIBUNAL
REGIONAL DO
TRABALHO 2A
REGIAO

TRIBUNAL
REGIONAL DO
TRABALHO 2A
REGIAO

Chassi:

Orgao Judiciario

2AV FALENCIA E
RECUPERACOES

JUD CENTRAL

01A VT ZL

06A VT ZL

08A VT ZL

10A VT ZL

13A VT ZL

00544984170

9BD15802AD6849483

Processo

10702536020188260100

10016639520185020602

10015321120185020606

10019711620185020608

10005574020195020610

10014748420185020613



Restricéo

TRANSFERENCIA

Data/Hora
da Inclusao

10/12/2019 -
19:56:21

Tribunal Orgéo Judiciario
TRIBUNAL 14A VT ZL
REGIONAL DO

TRABALHO 2A

REGIAO

Processo

10018402320185020614



